N Kartdromo

@ Parma (ltalia)

(150608 )

N.°
Gara

44

Cognome e Nome

GIORGI GABRIELE

5 LOLLIGIULIANO
RANIERI GIANLUCA
ZANDOLI GIANNI
PALAZZ| ANDREA
RAIMONDI ANDREA
PERDISA FEDERICO
CARLINI DAVIDE
TOCCACIELI MASSIMO
7 FRANCALUCA
BERTOLINI MAURIZIO
LA ROSA MICHELE
MIGANI FABIO

1 SABATTANI CARLO

2 TONOLI MASSIMO

DI MAGGIO NICOLINO
8 GIULIANI ALESSIO
PORTA DAVIDE

3 PANTERINI IVAN
FERRI LUCA
FERRETTI LUCA
SARTI FEDERICO
VALLA PAOLO

MONTAGNANI ANDREA

LEVRATTI ALESSANDRO

2° TORNEO ALITEST

CLASSIFICA DEL TORNEO

Prov.
ITA
ITA
ITA
FC
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

125 CLUB

12 Prova

Telaio Motore
Spirit/Tm/Tm
Maranello Kart/Tm/Tm
Tony Kart/Vortex/Vortex
Spirit/Tm/Tm

Tony Kart/Tm/Tm
Crg/Tm/Tm
Mba/Pavesi/Tm
Spirit/Tm/Tm
Brm/Tm/Tm
Crg/Tm/Tm
Crg/Tm/Tm
Spirit/Sgm/Sgm

Tony Kart/Power/Power
Crg/Seven/Seven

Tony Kart/Vortex/Vortex
Oli Kart/Tm/Tm
Energy/Tm/Tm
Lgk/Sgm/Sgm

Modena Kart/Tm/Tm -
Tony Kart/Seven/Seven 3
Crg/Tm/Tm

Tony Kart/Tm/Tm

Tony Kart/Power/Power
Maranello

Maranello

a =N PO

43
45
41
40
35
39
38
37
36
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
21
24
23
22
20
19

Alitest

Test Napidi per il Latie

12 Prova

22 Prova

TOTALL

49
49
43
41
40
39
38
37
36
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
24
23
22
20
19



